8/13/25, 11:27 AM Gmail - Fwd: RFQ. EyeMax2
M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: RFQ. EyeMax2

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk> Wed, Aug 13, 2025 at 10:48 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <agib.majeed@yviamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we send them a proforma invoice.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Mike <mike@mtc-ps.com>

Date: Wed, 13 Aug 2025 at 09:12

Subject: RFQ. EyeMax2

To: <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>

Cc: Catrin Hollings <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk>, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, <bishir@mtc-ps.com>

Dear Ryan,

Please send us an offer for the EyeMax2 for the following sizes, including the shipping cost :

Blue (Regular) Qty: 30
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Orange (Premie) Qty: 42

Green (Micro) Qty: 28

Best Regards

Eng. Mike Kharoufeh
Sales Engineer

Modern Technology Company

Municipality Street
P.O.Box 156
Beit Sahour — Bethlehem (9992100)

Palestine

Mobile: +970569037891

2. +972599037891

Tel:+970-2-2772017
Fax:+970-2-2772016

Web: www.mtc-ps.com

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, May 19, 2025 4:05 PM

To: Mike Kharoufeh <mike@mtc-ps.com>

Subject: MicroMax Air/Oxygen Blender
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Hi Mike

| hope this email finds you well.

We've discussed blenders in the past, and | wanted to share some information and our latest pricing for the Maxtec MicroMax.
Please let me know if you have any questions or specific requirements you’d like to discuss.

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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